Monitorler

23

27

15.

23.

23.

23.

23.

27

27

23

23

Uriin

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ

GAMING FAST IPS

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI

VESA

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok Fiyat
5+ 97,20 USD
10+ 132,00
usb
1 264,00
usb
0 82,68 USD
0 105,60
usb
0 148,80
usb
0 148,80
usb
0 150,00
usb
0 157,20
usb
0 236,40
usb
0 237,60
usb
0 252,00
usb



17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS Asus 0 468,00
FULL HD usb

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI Asus 0 1.078,80
usb



